KPD-KG420-30 Page 1 15-Jan-09
The KPD-KG420-30 provides a low cost graphic display for machine control.
Features
 Monochrome graphic display
 4 rows, 20 columns of text
 Downloadable fonts
 Scalable text
 12 function keys with slide-in legends
 13 user LEDs
 Multilanguage project capability
 Connection to bus systems
 CANopen option for connection to Baldor Mint based controllers
KPD-KG420-30
KPD-KG420-30 Page 2 15-Jan-09
Technical Data
Display
Display Monochrome LCD
Backlight LED
Graphics 120x32 pixels
Display dimensions 70x21 mm
Rows/columns 4x20
Character height -
Scalable fonts Yes
User definable characters 256
Contrast regulation Software
Memory
User memory 512 KB (64 KB reserved to the protocol)
User memory expansion 512 KB
Front Panel
Function keys 12
System keys 23
Touch screen No
User LEDs 13
System LEDs 4
Connections
PC/Printer port Yes
PLC port RS-232, RS-422, RS-485, CL 20 mA
Aux port (fieldbus connection) Yes, requires optional module
External keyboard port No
Programming speed 9600 ÷ 38400 bps
Functionality
Page size 32 rows
Number of variables per page Unlimited
Recipe memory 16 KB
UniNet network Client/Server
Alarms 1024
Event list 256
Alarm info page Yes
Password Yes
Battery Yes
Hardware RTC Yes
Screen saver No
Buzzer No
Fuse 2 A (user replaceable)
Power supply voltage 18 ÷ 30 VDC
Max power consumption at 24VDC ~ 300 mA
Max panel thickness 5 mm
Weight ~ 1.1 Kg
Operating Temperature
Operating temperature 0 ÷ +50 °C
Storage temperature -20 ÷ +70 °C
Operating and storage humidity 5 ÷ 85 % RH non-condensing
Protection class IP65 (front panel)
KPD-KG420-30 Page 3 15-Jan-09
Dimensions and Cutout
Front dimensions and cutout
Front dimensions LxH 141x176 mm 5.55x6.93”
Cutout AxB 128x163 mm 5.04x6.42”
Cutout depth  76 mm 2.99”
Contact
For further office locations visit www.baldor.com
World Headquarters (U.S.A.)
Baldor Electric Company
Tel:  +1 479 646-4711
Fax:  +1 479 648-5792
E-mail:  sales.us@baldor.com
Australia
Tel:  +61 2 9674 5455
Fax:  +61 2 9674 2495
E-mail:  sales.au@baldor.com
China
Phone:  +86-21-5760 5335
Fax:  +86-21-5760 5336
E-mail: sales.cn@baldor.com
Germany
Tel:  +49 89 905 08-0
Fax:  +49 89 905 08-490
E-mail: sales.de@baldor.com
India
Tel:  +91 20 25 45 27 17/18
Fax:  +91 20 25 45 27 19
E-mail:  sales.in@baldor.com
Italy
Tel:  +41 91 640 9950
Fax:  +41 91 630 2633
E-mail:  sales.it@baldor.com
Japan
Tel:  +81 45-412-4506
Fax:  +81 45-412-4507
E-mail:  sales.jp@baldor.com
Korea
Tel:  +(82) 2 2226 9369
Fax:  (82) 2 2226 9368
E-mail: DKim@baldor.com
Mexico
Tel:  +52 477 761 2030
Fax:  +52 477 761 2010
E-mail:  sales.mx@baldor.com
Switzerland
Tel:  +41 52 647 4700
Fax:  +41 52 659 2394
E-mail:  sales.ch@baldor.com
Singapore
Tel:  +65 6744 2572
Fax:  +65 6747 1708
E-mail:  sales.sg@baldor.com
Taiwan
Tel:  + (886) 4 238 04235 Fax:
 + (886) 4 238 04463
E-mail:  AChen@baldor.com
United Kingdom
Tel:  +44 1454 850000
Fax:  +44 1454 859001
E-mail:  sales.uk@baldor.com
H
L
A
B